
 

 
 

DRESSINGS PRESCRIPTION REQUEST FORM - SECOND LINE 

DRESSINGS WITH 'Ag' IN THE TITLE ARE SILVER DRESSINGS & MUST NOT BE PRESCRIBED. 

THEY ARE NOT APPROVED FOR USE IN THE EAST LANCASHIRE HEALTH ECONOMY. 

Patient Name: 

Address: 

NHS No: 

DOB: 

 
Wound Type/ Size/ Location: 

Ordered by: 

Contact Number: 

Date of Request: 

 

 
Frequency of Visits: 

SE
C
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N

D
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E 

D
R
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N
G
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2nd Line Dressings 
Size 

(please circle) 

Cost 

(per item) 

Maximum 

order 
Quantity Required 

ActivHeal Hydrocolloid 
5 x 7cm 

10 x 10cm 

£0.78 

£1.58 
5 

 

Adaptic Touch 
5 x 7.6cm 

7.6 x 11cm 

£1.13 

£2.25 
5 

 

 
Aquacel Extra 

5 x 5cm 

10 x 10cm 

4 x 20cm 

£1.03 

£2.45 

£1.96 

 
10 

 

 

Aquacel Foam Adhesive 

10 x 10cm £2.20  

10 

 
10 x 20cm 

10 x 30cm 

£2.67 

£5.08 

17.5 x 17.5cm £5.45 

 
Aquacel Foam Non- 

Adhesive 

5 x 5cm £1.37  

10 

 
10 x 10cm 

10 x 20cm 

£2.60 

£3.59 

15 x 15cm £4.37 

Cutimed Sorbact 

Ribbon 
2 x 50cm £4.14 5 

 

Cutimed Sorbact Swab 
4 x 6cm 

7 x 9cm 

£1.69 

£2.82 
5 

 

Debrisoft 10 x 10cm £6.61 5  

Flaminal Forte Gel 15g £7.61 5  
Ichthopaste 7.5cm x 6m £3.68 5  

Iodoflex Paste 
5g 

10g 

£8.17 

£4.51 
5 

 

Iodosorb Ointment 10g £4.51 5  

N-A Dressing 
9.5 x 9.5cm 

19 x 9.5cm 

£0.35 

£0.67 
10 

 

 
Tegaderm Hydrocolloid 

10 x 10cm 

oval 10 x 12cm 

oval 13 x 15cm 

£2.41 

£1.55 

£2.89 

 
5 

 

Transorbent 5 x 6cm £1.09 5  
 

Zetuvit Plus 

10 x 10cm £0.63  

10-20 

 
10 x 20cm 

15 x 20cm 

£0.87 

£1.00 

20 x 25cm £1.37 

See ELMMB.NHS.UK FOR UP TO DATE INFORMATION 

Exception forms MUST be completed for any dressings NOT on this form. 

http://www.elmmb.nhs.uk/specialist-formulary/elht-elccg-joint-wound-care-formulary/


 

 

SPECIALIST INITIATION ONLY 
MAY NEED PRESCRIBING BY GP ONLY FOLLOWING A SPECIALIST REVIEW 

CLEAR INDICATION FOR USE MUST BE DOCUMENTED BY SPECIALIST BEFORE GP PRESCRIBES ON ACUTE 

PRESCRIPTION ONLY. THIS MUST BE SHORT TERM - MAXIMUM 1 MONTH. 

SPECIALIST REASSESSMENT IS REQUIRED AFTER 1 MONTH FOR ANY FURTHER PRESCRIBING 
 

Patient Name: 

Address: 

NHS No: 

DOB: 

 
Wound Type/ Size/ Location: 

Ordered by: 

Contact Number: 

Date of Request: 

 

 
Name of Specialist: 

SP
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SPECIALIST 

INITIATION 
Size 

(please circle) 

Cost 

per item 

Maximum 

order 
Quantity Required 

Cutimed Sorbion 

Sachet Extra 

5 x 5cm 

7.5 x 7.5cm 

£1.49 

£1.83 
5 

 

Cutimed Sorbact Gel 

Burns Only 

7.5 x 7.5cm 

7.5 x 15cm 

£2.72 

£4.60 
5 

 

Debrisoft Lolly Box 5 £5.95 5  

Haelen Tape 7.5 x 50cm £9.27 1  

Inadine 

48hrs Use Only 

5 x 5cm 

9.5 x 9.5cm 

£0.33 

£0.49 
5 

 

 
Intrasite Gel 

8g 

15g 

25g 

£1.87 

£2.51 

£3.72 

 
5 

 

 
Melolin 

5 x 5cm 

10 x 10cm 

10 x 20cm 

£0.18 

£0.29 

£0.56 

 
10 

 

 
 

PHMB Foam Adhesive 

5 x 5cm non adhesive 

10 x 10cm non adhesive 

7.5 x 7.5cm adhesive 

12.5 x 12.5cm adhesive 

£1.92 

£3.99 

£2.31 

£4.77 

 
 

5 

 

     
   

   

 
 

Telfa Clear 

7.5 x 7.5cm 

10 x 12.5cm 

30 x 30cm 

30 x 60cm 

£1.60 

£1.68 

£2.33 

£2.96 

 
 

5 

 

Urgo Clean 
2.5 x 40cm ROPE 

5 x 40cm ROPE 

£2.45 

£3.24 
5 

 

 
UrgoSTART plus Pad 

6 x 6cm 

10 x 10cm 

15 x 20cm 

£3.37 

£4.94 

£11.07 

 
5 

 

 
UrgoSTART plus Border 

10 x 10cm 

13 x 13cm 

15 x 20cm 

£6.07 

£8.49 

£10.92 

 
5 

 

See ELMMB.NHS.UK FOR UP TO DATE INFORMATION 

http://www.elmmb.nhs.uk/specialist-formulary/elht-elccg-joint-wound-care-formulary/

