

## **DRESSINGS PRESCRIPTION REQUEST FORM - SECOND LINE**

DRESSINGS WITH 'Ag' IN THE TITLE ARE SILVER DRESSINGS & MUST NOT BE PRESCRIBED. THEY ARE NOT APPROVED FOR USE IN THE EAST LANCASHIRE HEALTH ECONOMY.

Patient Name:	Ordered by:
Address:	Contact Number:
NHS No:	Date of Request:
DOB:	
Wound Type/ Size/ Location:	Frequency of Visits:

	2nd Line Dressings	Size	Cost	Maximum	Quantity Required
	Zilu Lille Di essiligs	(please circle)	(per item)	order	Qualitity Required
	ActivHeal Hydrocolloid	5 x 7cm	£0.78	5	
	Activitearitydrocolloid	10 x 10cm	£1.58	3	
	Adaptic Touch	5 x 7.6cm	£1.13	5	
	Adaptic Foucif	7.6 x 11cm	£2.25		
	Aquacel Extra	5 x 5cm	£1.03		
		10 x 10cm	£2.45	10	
		4 x 20cm	£1.96		
		10 x 10cm	£2.20		
	Aquacel Foam Adhesive	10 x 20cm	£2.67	10	
	Aquacei Foaiii Auliesive	10 x 30cm	£5.08	10	
		17.5 x 17.5cm	£5.45		
S		5 x 5cm	£1.37		
9	Aquacel Foam Non-	10 x 10cm	£2.60	10	
SECOND LINE DRESSINGS	Adhesive	10 x 20cm	£3.59		
		15 x 15cm	£4.37		
	Cutimed Sorbact Ribbon	2 x 50cm	£4.14	5	
	Cutimed Sorbact Swab	4 x 6cm	£1.69	5	
₽		7 x 9cm	£2.82		
6	Debrisoft	10 x 10cm	£6.61	5	
EC	Flaminal Forte Gel	15g	£7.61	5	
S	Ichthopaste	7.5cm x 6m	£3.68	5	
	lodoflex Paste	5g	£8.17	5	
		10g	£4.51		
	Iodosorb Ointment	10g	£4.51	5	
	N-A Dressing	9.5 x 9.5cm	£0.35	10	
		19 x 9.5cm	£0.67		
	Tegaderm Hydrocolloid	10 x 10cm	£2.41		
		oval 10 x 12cm	£1.55	5	
		oval 13 x 15cm	£2.89		
	Transorbent	5 x 6cm	£1.09	5	
	Zetuvit Plus	10 x 10cm	£0.63		
		10 x 20cm	£0.87	10-20	
		15 x 20cm	£1.00		
		20 x 25cm	£1.37		

See ELMMB.NHS.UK FOR UP TO DATE INFORMATION



## **SPECIALIST INITIATION ONLY**

MAY NEED PRESCRIBING BY GP ONLY FOLLOWING A SPECIALIST REVIEW

CLEAR INDICATION FOR USE MUST BE DOCUMENTED BY SPECIALIST BEFORE GP PRESCRIBES ON ACUTE PRESCRIPTION ONLY. THIS MUST BE SHORT TERM - MAXIMUM 1 MONTH.

SPECIALIST REASSESSMENT IS REQUIRED AFTER 1 MONTH FOR ANY FURTHER PRESCRIBING

Patient Name:	Ordered by:
Address:	Contact Number:
NHS No:	Date of Request:
DOB:	
Wound Type/ Size/ Location:	Name of Specialist:

	SPECIALIST				
		Size	Cost	Maximum	<b>Quantity Required</b>
	INITIATION	(please circle)	per item	order	, ,
	Cutimed Sorbion	5 x 5cm	£1.49	5	
	Sachet Extra	7.5 x 7.5cm	£1.83	3	
	Cutimed Sorbact Gel	7.5 x 7.5cm	£2.72	5	
	Burns Only	7.5 x 15cm	£4.60	3	
	Debrisoft Lolly	Box 5	£5.95	5	
	Haelen Tape	7.5 x 50cm	£9.27	1	
	Inadine	5 x 5cm	£0.33	5	
	48hrs Use Only	9.5 x 9.5cm	£0.49	3	
		8g	£1.87		
	Intrasite Gel	15g	£2.51	5	
		25g	£3.72		
		5 x 5cm	£0.18		
	Melolin	10 x 10cm	£0.29	10	
		10 x 20cm	£0.56		
-	PHMB Foam Adhesive	5 x 5cm non adhesive	£1.92		
		10 x 10cm non adhesive	£3.99	5	
<b>'</b>	Phivid Foalii Auliesive	7.5 x 7.5cm adhesive	£2.31		
		12.5 x 12.5cm adhesive	£4.77		
		7.5 x 7.5cm	£1.60		
	Telfa Clear	10 x 12.5cm	£1.68	5	
	Teifa Clear	30 x 30cm	£2.33	5	
		30 x 60cm	£2.96		
	Urgo Clean	2.5 x 40cm ROPE	£2.45	5	
	Oigo clean	5 x 40cm ROPE	£3.24	5	
		6 x 6cm	£3.37		
	UrgoSTART plus Pad	10 x 10cm	£4.94	5	
	_	15 x 20cm	£11.07		
		10 x 10cm	£6.07		
U	JrgoSTART plus Border	13 x 13cm	£8.49	5	
		15 x 20cm	£10.92		

SPECIALIST INITIATION ONLY

See ELMMB.NHS.UK FOR UP TO DATE INFORMATION